
Astakhov Stefan

Bałdyga Karolina

Brożek Piotr

Buchner Franziska

Charalampous Sotiris 

Bareis Sophie

Bierecka Katarzyna

Bookhagen Juliane

Ciszewska Zuzanna

de Cunzo Lorenzo

Dobrolińska Dominika

Chmiel Karol

Cho Yunsu

Choi Woon

Felsberga Katrina Paula

Fukase Ren

Gemborys Diana

Donie Helena

Eberbach Annika

Elsing Sibylla

Georgieva Natalija

Dr. Marina Belashuk

Michał Landowski

Thomas Hinz

Dr. Marina Belashuk

Thomas Hinz

Katarzyna Rzeszutek

Diego Crovetti

Diego Crovetti

Diego Crovetti

Arkadiusz Twarożek

Diego Crovetti

Diego Crovetti

Michał Landowski

Thomas Hinz

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

Dr. Marina Belashuk

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

Michał Landowski

Dr. Marina Belashuk

Michał Landowski

Thomas Hinz

Michał Landowski

Thomas Hinz

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

12:30

11:30

10:30

14:30

15:30

13:00

13:00

20.10.2017

14:00

10:30

11:00

17:00

9:00

16:30

17:00

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

0208

0203

0105

0208

17:00

0105

0107

0205

0205

0107

0205

11:00

10:30

17:00

11:30

9:30

12:30 0105

0208

0205

0203

0208

0205

0203

0105

0203

0105

0203



Gwizdała Maciej

Hensges Ursula

Hsu Yun-Feng

Gęsicka Justyna

Gilučs Emīls

Jeong Jieun

Kachala Nazarii

Khomich Alena

Jakóbczyk Katarzyna

Jarosch Elisa

Jarrell Chiara

Kopytko Anna

Kornat Tomasz

Kiepuszewska Antonina

Kijewski Michał

Kim Jungyun

Kuzmickaitė Gabrielė 

Kim

Korona Zuzanna

Kotterba Sarah

Kuniszewska Mariola

Leo Hyungho

Arkadiusz Twarożek

Michał Landowski

Annette Grubmüller

Adam Rogala

Audronė Eitmanavičiutė

Michał Landowski

Dr. Marina Belashuk

Dobrochna Jachowicz-Zakrzewska

Diego Crovetti

Diego Crovetti

Michał Landowski

Thomas Hinz

Dr. Witold Janusz

Annette Grubmüller

Thomas Hinz

Diego Crovetti

Dr. Marina Belashuk

Adam Rogala

Dr. Marina Belashuk

Kinga Mikołajczak

Thomas Hinz

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

10:30

10:30

15:00

14:30

12:00

14:00

15:00

17:00

15:30

16:00

14:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

16:00

11:30

14:00

15:30

15:30

12:00

13:00

0107

0105

0205

0208

0203

0208

0107

0208

0107

0105

0105

0207

0207

0107

0207

0205

0205

0203

0107

0203

0207



Maryshkin Ihor

Lukyanets Solomia

Madelin Marine

Mai Hui Cong

Li Shuying

Liao Yu Yan

Liu ZiJian

Miziołek Magda

Mazjūle Undīne

Mehnert Sarah

Lenart Andrzej

Lepage Mariko Diego Crovetti

Diego Crovetti

Yue Xu

Diego Crovetti

Dobrochna Jachowicz-Zakrzewska

Yue Xu

Katarzyna Rzeszutek

Dr. Marina Belashuk

Aljona Blinowa

Thomas Hinz

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

11:00

9:30

9:30

10:00

16:30

10:00

14:00

16:00

13:30

16:30

0107

0205

0205

0207

0105

0207

Mo Hui Yun

Moorman Julia

0205

0207

0105

0207

0107

0208

14:00

18:0020.10.2017

Thomas Hinz

Monika Kruk

Yue Xu 20.10.2017 10:30 0207

Diego Crovetti 20.10.2017 16:30 0205

Psujek Krystian

Opłocka Anita

Pochwała Gabriela

Potočnik Mateja 

Moshkin Konstantin

Na Yun Kim

Ollino Ireene-Britt

Dr. Marina Belashuk 20.10.2017 11:00 0208

Diego Crovetti 20.10.2017 17:30 0205

0203Michał Landowski 20.10.2017 16:00

Diego Crovetti 20.10.2017 18:00 0205

Diego Crovetti 20.10.2017 13:30 0205

Michał Landowski 20.10.2017 15:30 0203

Dorota Demidowicz 20.10.2017 17:00 0207



Puskeppel Henrike

Rosch Paul 0207

Adam Rogala 20.10.2017 15:00 0107

Thomas Hinz 20.10.2017 10:00 0105

Ryu Seongsoo

Sasaki Mai

Schramm Jasmin Christin Angela

Annette Grubmüller 20.10.2017 15:30

Diego Crovetti 20.10.2017 14:30

Roy David

Skromanaitė Gabrielė

Smirnova Elizaveta

Sowińska Marta

Shang Zhang

Skiba Maksymilian

Skomar Tola

Sułek Martyna

Swajda Paweł

Szczypka Kornelia

Stasiukiewicz Ada

Stecka Laura

Stolere Anna Amanda

0205

Thomas Hinz 20.10.2017 11:00 0105

Thomas Hinz 20.10.2017 14:30 0105

Dr. Marina Belashuk 20.10.2017 10:00 0208

Szerocka Aleksandra

Tae Kyu Kim

Tamai Yuuki

Audronė Eitmanavičiutė 20.10.2017 12:30 0207

Lucija Dogan 20.10.2017 13:00 0207

Michał Landowski 20.10.2017 15:00 0203

Dr. Marina Belashuk 20.10.2017 17:30 0208

Joanna Sipowicz 20.10.2017 16:00 0207

Dr. Marina Belashuk 20.10.2017 16:30 0208

Michał Landowski 20.10.2017 10:00 0203

Irina Paliwoda 20.10.2017 10:00 0107

Katarzyna Rzeszutek 20.10.2017 13:30 0107

Michał Landowski 20.10.2017 12:30 0203

Dobrochna Jachowicz-Zakrzewska 20.10.2017 16:00 0107

Kinga Mikołajczak 20.10.2017 11:30 0107

Dr. Marina Belashuk 20.10.2017 13:00 0208

Diego Crovetti 20.10.2017 15:00 0205



Zaiets Olena

Wrazidło Adam

Wudarczyk Julita

Yu Jian Kun

Wiśniewska Małgorzata

Wizner Wiktoria

Wojtachnia Aleksandra

Tietze Luzia

Zimmermann Gerry

Zhang Hao Lun

Zheng Jia Xiu

Trifković Tea

Wen Xianghao

Diego Crovetti 20.10.2017 12:30 0205

Dr. Marina Belashuk 20.10.2017 13:30 0208

Dorota Demidowicz 20.10.2017 17:30 0207

Michał Landowski 20.10.2017 13:00 0203

Jingxi Yang 20.10.2017 16:30 0207

Kinga Mikołajczak 20.10.2017 12:30 0107

Yue Xu 20.10.2017 9:00 0207

Dr. Marina Belashuk 20.10.2017 11:30 0208

Anna Sułkowska 20.10.2017 17:30 0107

Michał Landowski 20.10.2017 13:30 0203

Thomas Hinz 20.10.2017 15:00 0105

Yue Xu 20.10.2017 11:00 0207

Yue Xu 20.10.2017 11:30 0207


